
ST PIERRE 

GROUPE 

Product Code

Product Name

Case Weight

Units Per Case

Gross Case Weight

Case Dimensions (H/L/W)

Cases per layer 5

Layers per pallet 11

Cases per pallet 55

Unit Barcode EAN

Outer Case Barcode

Typical values

Total Fat

- saturates

- of which trans fat

- mono-unsatuartes

- polyunsaturated

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrates

- dietary fiber

- total sugars

Protein

INGREDIENTS:  

ALLERGY ADVICE:

STORAGE:

Keep frozen at -18°C. 

DEFROST INSTRUCTIONS:

Name: H.Pittman Version: 2 Artwork: F1966202 Date: 11.05.23

6 BRIOCHE 

BURGER BUNS

30mg

480mg

51.0g

2.8g

6.8g

2.1g

0g

3.3g

1.4g

37818

6 Pre-sliced brioche burger buns

ST PIERRE GROUPE LTD, KINGSTON HOUSE, TOWERS BUSINESS PARK, WILMSLOW ROAD, MANCHESTER, M20 2LX, UK.

Wheat Flour, Water, Egg, Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Yeast, Wheat Gluten, Dried 

Skimmed Milk, Concentrated Butter (Milk), Salt, Natural Flavouring (Vanilla), Emulsifier (Rapeseed Mono- and 

Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Milk Proteins, Deactivated Yeast, Malted Rye Flour, Colour (Beta Carotene). 

Contains wheat, rye, egg and milk.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in bold.

May contain traces of sesame seeds.

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

THIS PRODUCT IS FOR HORECA ONLY

Defrost at room temperature.  If left unopened, store in a cool dry place and use within 28 days.  Once opened 

keep in an airtight container and use within 24hrs. Do not refreeze once defrosted

Produced in France for St Pierre Groupe Limited, Kingston House, Towers Business Park, Wilmslow Road, 

Manchester, M20 2LX, UK. St Pierre is a registered trademark of St Pierre Groupe Ltd.

www.stpierrebakery.co.uk

100g contains

310kcal - 1309kJ

14 x 300g e

14

5.0kg

205mm x 598mm x 398mm

05027952015635

5027952012511

         Includes 10.4g added sugars

10.0g

10.8g

Energy


