## ST PIERRE GROUPE

# 6 BRIOCHE BURGER BUNS



Product Code	37818
Product Name	6 Pre-sliced brioche burger buns
Case Weight	14 x 300g e
Units Per Case	14
Gross Case Weight	5.0kg
Case Dimensions (H/L/W)	205mm x 598mm x 398mm
Cases per layer	5
Layers per pallet	11
Cases per pallet	55
Unit Barcode EAN	5027952012511
Outer Case Barcode	05027952015635

Typical values	100g contains	
Energy	310kcal - 1309kJ	
Total Fat	6.8g	
- saturates	2.1g	
- of which trans fat	0g	
- mono-unsatuartes	3.3g	
- polyunsaturated	1.4g	
Cholesterol	30mg	
Sodium	480mg	
Total Carbohydrates	51.0g	
- dietary fiber	2.8g	
- total sugars	10.8g	
Includes 10.4g added sugars		
Protein	10.0g	



### INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour, Water, Egg, Sugar, Invert Sugar Syrup, Vegetable Oil (Rapeseed), Yeast, Wheat Gluten, Dried Skimmed Milk, Concentrated Butter (Milk), Salt, Natural Flavouring (Vanilla), Emulsifier (Rapeseed Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids), Milk Proteins, Deactivated Yeast, Malted Rye Flour, Colour (Beta Carotene).

### ALLERGY ADVICE:

Contains wheat, rye, egg and milk.

For allergens, including cereals containing gluten, see ingredients in **bold.** 

May contain traces of sesame seeds.

SUITABLE FOR VEGETARIANS

#### STORAGE:

Keep frozen at -18°C.

### DEFROST INSTRUCTIONS:

Defrost at room temperature. If left unopened, store in a cool dry place and use within 28 days. Once opened keep in an airtight container and use within 24hrs. Do not refreeze once defrosted

Produced in France for St Pierre Groupe Limited, Kingston House, Towers Business Park, Wilmslow Road, Manchester, M20 2LX, UK. St Pierre is a registered trademark of St Pierre Groupe Ltd. www.stpierrebakery.co.uk

THIS PRODUCT IS FOR HORECA ONLY

Name: H.Pittman Version: 2 Artwork: F1966202 D